COVENTRY BLAZE ICE HOCKEY CLUB
SEASON TICKET APPLICATION FORM 2024/25

Please Select one of the following - is your application :-

Season Ticket Booking Ref

* For Office Use Only

Early Bird
Before 30/04/2024

Regular Price
One Payment

Six Payment

Regular Price
Price

Two Payment

Please Select one of the following - is your application :-

Renewal but for

Renewal of
different seats

2023/24 Seats

New
Application

Lead Booking Details (All correspondence will go to this person)

Name

Full Address including Postcode

Daytime Phone Number |

Mobile Phone Number

Email Address |

Full Name of Ticket Holder Type of Ticket (Adult, U16 etc) Seat Number (Block/Row/Seat) Date of Birth (For U16, 16-18, Senior)

1

2

3

4

5

6
Cost Summary
Ticket Type Quantity Early Bird Regular Regular Regular

By 30/04/2024 One Payment Two Payment Six Payment
Adult £550 £565 £565 £585
Senior £395 £405 £405 £415
16-18 £395 £405 £405 £415
Full Time Internal Student £395 £405 £405 £415
Child £315 £325 £325 £335
Family (2+2) £1,400 £1,450 £1,450 £1,470
Family with 1 upgrade £1,485 £1,525 £1,525 £1,565
Family with 2 upgrades £1,560 £1,605 £1,605 £1,645
roa | I | | |

PAYMENT DETAILS
1 wish to pay by Credit / Debit Standing

Cash | ‘ Cheque

==

Card

Order

Credit/Debit Card Mandate

Please debit my DEBIT CARD / VISA CREDIT CARD / MASTERCARD CREDIT CARD / (Please delete as applicable)

Card Holders Name as it appears on the card

Card Number

Expiry Date

Security Code on Back of Card

Postcode of Card Holder

All credit/debit card applicants MUST sign the following declaration

| authorise Cambridge Services Hockey Locker, on behalf of Coventry Blaze, to charge the above amount to my credit / debit card detailed above.
The payment will appear on your statement as Cambridge Services Hockey Locker.

Signature

Date

By signing this form, | confirm that all the details contained within are correct. | also confirm that | have read and agree to the terms and conditions of purchase as set out in the application form

SIGNED

DATE




FULL SEASON TICKET PRICING SCHEDULE 2024/25

Payment

£282.50

£85.00

Payment

£202.50

£55.00

Payment

£162.50

£45.00

Payment

£725.00

£205.00

Payment

£762.50

£215.00

Payment

£802.50

£225.00

ADULT Price 31 games Money Percentage Initial Extra
Booked Saving Saving Payment Months

Early Bird (by 30th April 2024 and paid in full) £550.00 £763.84 £213.84 28.00% £550.00

Regular in two installments (by 1st August 2024) £565.00 £763.84 £198.84 26.03% £282.50 1

Regular (by 1st September 2024 and paid in full) £565.00 £763.84 £198.84 26.03% £565.00

Regular in six installments (by 1st September 2024) £585.00 £763.84 £178.84 23.41% £160.00 5

Concession (Senior, Student or 16 to 18) Price 31 games Money Percentage Initial Extra

(Please see note 11 below for Student season tickets) Booked Saving Saving Payment Months

Early Bird (by 30th April 2024 and paid in full) £395.00 £555.52 £160.52 28.90% £395.00

Regular in two installments (by 1st August 2024) £405.00 £555.52 £150.52 27.10% £202.50 1

Regular (by 1st September 2024 and paid in full) £405.00 £555.52 £150.52 27.10% £405.00

Regular in six installments (by 1st September 2024) £415.00 £555.52 £140.52 25.30% £140.00 5

Child (Under 16) Price 31 games Money Percentage Initial Extra
Booked Saving Saving Payment Months

Early Bird (by 30th April 2024 and paid in full) £315.00 £451.36 £136.36 30.21% £315.00

Regular in two installments (by 1st August 2024) £325.00 £451.36 £126.36 28.00% £162.50 1

Regular (by 1st September 2024 and paid in full) £325.00 £451.36 £126.36 28.00% £325.00

Regular in six installments (by 1st September 2024) £335.00 £451.36 £116.36 25.78% £110.00 5

Family - 2 Adults + 2 Children Price 31 games Money Percentage Initial Extra
Booked Saving Saving Payment Months

Early Bird (by 30th April 2024 and paid in full) £1,400.00 £2,013.76 £613.76 30.48% £1,400.00

Regular in two installments (by 1st August 2024) £1,450.00 £2,013.76 £563.76 28.00% £725.00 1

Regular (by 1st September 2024 and paid in full) £1,450.00 £2,013.76 £563.76 28.00% £1,450.00

Regular in six installments (by 1st September 2024) £1,470.00 £2,013.76 £543.76 27.00% £445.00 5

Family - with 1 child upgrade to 16-18 concession Price 31 games Money Percentage Initial Extra
Booked Saving Saving Payment Months

Early Bird (by 30th April 2024 and paid in full) £1,485.00 £2,117.92 £632.92 29.88% £1,485.00

Regular in two installments (by 1st August 2024) £1,525.00 £2,117.92 £592.92 28.00% £762.50 1

Regular (by 1st September 2024 and paid in full) £1,525.00 £2,117.92 £592.92 28.00% £1,525.00

Regular in six installments (by 1st September 2024) £1,565.00 £2,117.92 £552.92 26.11% £490.00 5

Family - with 2 child upgrades to 16-18 concession Price 31 games Money Percentage Initial Extra
Booked Saving Saving Payment Months

Early Bird (by 30th April 2024 and paid in full) £1,560.00 £2,222.08 £662.08 29.80% £1,560.00

Regular in two installments (by 1st August 2024) £1,605.00 £2,222.08 £617.08 27.77% £802.50 1

Regular (by 1st September 2024 and paid in full) £1,605.00 £2,222.08 £617.08 27.77% £1,605.00

Regular in six installments (by 1st September 2024) £1,645.00 £2,222.08 £577.08 25.97% £520.00 5

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Season tickets are based on 31 EIHL League/Cup games. Once the exact competition format is confirmed for 2024/25, should there be less than 31 EIHL League/Cup games,
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additional Warm Up games will be included to ensure that the season ticket remains at 31 games. Should the format result in more than 31 league/cup games,
the season ticket will include 31 of the league/cup games with additional games available to purchase at a later date.

Any split payment (two or six payment) applications will require the intial payment at time of booking

For two payment bookings, the second payment will be due on September 1st 2024 (if paying by cheque, please send post dated cheque for second payment)

If paying in six payments by credit card or standing order, installment payments are due on 1st September, 1st October, 1st November, 1st December and 1st January

Cheques should be made payable to 'Coventry Blaze'

Standing season tickets are available at the same price as seated tickets but no set space is reserved

Existing season ticket holders' seats will be reserved until 1st June 2024 at which point they will be released for general sale

Whilst requests will be met wherever possible, allocation of season ticket seats will be solely at the discretion of the Club

A family ticket is 2 adults and 2 under 16s (age at 1st September 2024).

Either one or both of the family child tickets can be upgraded to a 16-18 year old (age at 1st September 2024) ticket for an extra charge.

Senior tickets are based on age at 1st September 2024. Student tickets are only available to full time, internal students with a 2024/25 student status letter.
Totum or NUS cards will not be accepted for season tickets.

Proof of age discount entitlement (for Under 16, 16 to 18 and Senior MUST be provided with application even if provided previously and MUST be brought to
each game at which the season ticket is used. The full admission price may be charged where proof of age is not provided at the time of entry to a game.
Season tickets are not available in blocks 6,7,9 and 13 unless authorised by the club

Season tickets are transferrable as long as they are used by someone in the same category

There will be a £15 admin charge for the replacement of lost or stolen season tickets

Payment for season tickets can be made in cash, by BACS transfer, by cheque or by credit/debit card

Season ticket holders will normally have their seat reserved for non season ticket games until 24 hours before face off. This may be varied at the club's discretion
Face off times for 2024/25 will normally be 7.00pm on Saturdays, 5.30pm on Sundays and 7.30pm on week nights

Season ticket holders will be added to our e-news database - you can easily unsubscribe from this using the link on any e-news email you receive from us.

No refunds after purchase. This does not affect your statutory rights.

If the Blaze are unable to play for any reason (lock-down etc) season ticket games remaining will be rolled over to the next available fixtures

31 games booked price is based on 2024/25 game by game ticket price including Arena charged booking fees.

In applying for a season ticket, you recognise and accept that Coventry Blaze have the right to :-

*

*

*

Offer special promotions during the course of the season which may or may not alter the relative value of the season ticket
Remove any section of seating from use at any time, for any reason, without penalty
Reschedule season ticket games or substitute alternative fixtures

Key Dates

1.
2.
38

To qualify for the early bird price, you must have booked and paid for in full by 30th April 2024
To qualify for the six payment plan, you must have booked and paid your intial payment by 1st August 2024
Current season ticket holders have until 1st June 2024 to renew their current seats before they are released for general sale



